
FDP REC PROGRAM 

FUTSAL DEVELOPMENT PROGRAM​
RECREATION LEVEL​

​
March 17 - May 17, 2025​

Age Group - Under 6 Years Old (Group 1)​
 

Week #1 

March 17, Monday 5:00pm to 6:00pm - Court 1 

March 22, Saturday 9:00am to 10:00am - All Courts 

 

Week #2 

March 24, Monday 5:00pm to 6:00pm - Court 1 

March 29, Saturday 9:00am to 10:00am - All Courts 

 

Week #3 

March 31, Monday 5:00pm to 6:00pm - Court 1 

April 5, Saturday 9:00am to 10:00am - All Courts 

 

PICTURE DAY FOR ALL PROGRAMS 

Saturday - April 5, 2025 
9:00pm - 6:00pm 

Independence Park - 12334 Bellflower Blvd Downey, CA 90242 

 

https://www.google.com/maps/place/Toque+Futsal/data=!4m2!3m1!1s0x0:0xd3c18b7cccd6e34?sa=X&ved=1t:2428&ictx=111


FDP REC PROGRAM 

 

Week #4 

April 7, Monday 5:00pm to 6:00pm - Court 1 

April 12, Saturday 9:00am to 10:00am - All Courts 

 

SPRING BREAK 2025 

NO PROGRAMS ALL WEEK - SPRING BREAK  
APRIL 14 - 20, 2025 

 

Week #5 

April 21, Monday 5:00pm to 6:00pm - Court 1 

April 26, Saturday 9:00am to 10:00am - All Courts 

 

Week #6 

April 28, Monday 5:00pm to 6:00pm - Court 1 

May 3, Saturday 9:00am to 10:00am - All Courts 

 

Week #7 

May 5, Monday 5:00pm to 6:00pm - Court 1 

May 10, Saturday 9:00am to 10:00am - All Courts 

 



FDP REC PROGRAM 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Week #8 

May 12, Monday 5:00pm to 6:00pm - Court 1 

May 17, Saturday 9:00am to 10:00am - All Courts 
*Last Day of the FDP Rec Program 

 

For any questions please contact our FDP Rec Level Program Coordinator: 

Coach Alice Hernandez​
Phone: (562) 662 - 1081​

Email: alice@toquefutsal.com 

mailto:alice@toquefutsal.com

